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RING KNUTSTORP
i
Testday Formula Renault / Clio Cup
i
Renault Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km
Practice 3 Clio 15.04.2013 11:00
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:59:42
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:07.831 +0.826 11:17:53.782
(1) Andreas Wernersson 4 1:07.608 +0.603 11:19:01.390
1 1:15.467 +9.189 11:03:05.077 5 1:07.005 11:20:08.395
2 1:16.778 +10.500 11:04:21.855 6 1:07.201 +0.196 11:21:15.596
3 1:13.700 +7.422 11:05:35.555 7 1:07.080 +0.075 11:22:22.676
4 1:11.103 +4.825 11:06:46.658 8 1:07.449 +0.444 11:23:30.125
5 1:10.334 +4.056 11:07:56.992 9 1:08.270 +1.265 11:24:38.395
6 1:09.395 +3.117 11:09:06.387 10 1:07.157 +0.152 11:25:45.552
7 1:09.060 +2.782 11:10:15.447 11 1:37.976 +30.971 11:27:23.528
8 1:07.568 +1.290 11:11:23.015
9 1:06.856 +0.578 11:12:29.871 (4) Simon Englund
10 1:06.879 +0.601 11:13:36.750 1 1:12.388 +5.144 11:13:23.875
1 1:06.497 +0.219 11:14:43.247 2 1:09.159 +1.915 11:14:33.034
12 1:06.380 +0.102 11:15:49.627 3 1:09.265 +2.021 11:15:42.299
13 1:06.517 +0.239 11:16:56.144 4 1:07.981 +0.737 11:16:50.280
14 1:06.278 11:18:02.422 5 1:07.971 +0.727 11:17:58.251
15 1:06.483 +0.205 11:19:08.905 6 1:07.363 +0.119 11:19:05.614
16 1:06.462 +0.184 11:20:15.367 7 1:07.244 11:20:12.858
17 4:29.863 +3:23.585 11:24:45.230 8 1:07.573 +0.329 11:21:20.431
18 1:06.473 +0.195 11:25:51.703 9 1:07.761 +0.517 11:22:28.192
10 1:07.583 +0.339 11:23:35.775
(8) Robert Helling 1 1:17.451 +10.207 11:24:53.226
1 1:18.310 +11.703 11:10:22.019
2 1:09.013 +2.406 11:11:31.032 (37) Peter Larsson
3 1:07.692 +1.085 11:12:38.724 1 1:21.009 +13.248 11:03:17.129
4 1:06.998 +0.391 11:13:45.722 2 1:21.015 +13.164 11:04:38.144
5 1:07.203 +0.596 11:14:52.925 3 1:17.650 +9.799 11:05:55.794
6 1:06.818 +0.211 11:15:59.743 4 1:15.929 +8.078 11:07:11.723
7 1:06.641 +0.034 11:17:06.384 5 1:11.077 +3.226 11:08:22.800
8 1:06.940 +0.333 11:18:13.324 6 1:10.590 +2.739 11:09:33.390
9 1:06.607 11:19:19.931 7 1:15.248 +7.397 11:10:48.638
10 1:06.664 +0.057 11:20:26.595 8 1:11.101 +3.250 11:11:59.739
1 1:27.398 +20.791 11:21:53.993 9 1:10.069 +2.218 11:13:09.808
12 2:50.901 +1:44.294 11:24:44.894 10 1:10.070 +2.219 11:14:19.878
13 1:07.601 +0.994 11:25:52.495 u 1:08.931 +1.080 11:15:28.809
14 1:35.516 +28.909 11:27:28.011 12 1:08.630 +0.779 11:16:37.439
13 1:08.499 +0.648 11:17:45.938
(20) Henric Skoog 14 1:08.335 +0.484 11:18:54.273
1 1:09.244 +2.324 11:12:18.168 15 1:08.339 +0.488 11:20:02.612
2 1:07.969 +1.049 11:13:26.137 16 1:08.565 +0.714 11:21:11.177
3 1:07.518 +0.598 11:14:33.655 17 1:08.831 +0.980 11:22:20.008
4 1:07.084 +0.164 11:15:40.739 18 1:07.999 +0.148 11:23:28.007
5 1:07.125 +0.205 11:16:47.864 19 1:08.308 +0.457 11:24:36.315
6 1:07.294 +0.374 11:17:55.158 20 1:07.851 11:25:44.166
7 1:07.325 +0.405 11:19:02.483
8 1:06.920 11:20:09.403 (51) Linda Johansson
9 1:07.007 +0.087 11:21:16.410 1 1:37.709 +27.916 11:03:55.293
10 1:07.018 +0.098 11:22:23.428 2 5:11.920 +4:02.127 11:09:07.213
1 1:07.016 +0.096 11:23:30.444 3 1:17.126 +7.333 11:10:24.339
12 1:07.222 +0.302 11:24:37.666 4 1:11.590 +1.797 11:11:35.929
13 1:07.032 +0.112 11:25:44.698 5 1:10.323 +0.530 11:12:46.252
6 1:10.476 +0.683 11:13:56.728
(6) Mattias Lindberg 7 1:09.911 +0.118 11:15:06.639
1 1:20.458 +13.536 11:05:31.987 8 1:10.529 +0.736 11:16:17.168
2 1:14.090 +7.168 11:06:46.077 9 1:10.038 +0.245 11:17:27.206
3 1:13.248 +6.326 11:07:59.325 10 1:09.793 11:18:36.999
4 1:09.347 +2.425 11:09:08.672 u 1:10.344 +0.551 11:19:47.343
5 1:09.326 +2.404 11:10:17.998 12 4:29.968 +3:20.175 11:24:17.311
6 1:07.597 +0.675 11:11:25.595 13 1:11.518 +1.725 11:25:28.829
7 1:07.254 +0.332 11:12:32.849 14 1:41.797 +32.004 11:27:10.626
8 1:06.932 +0.010 11:13:39.781
9 1:06.922 11:14:46.703
(18) Axel Hellsten
1 1:10.601 +3.596 11:15:37.300
2 1:08.651 +1.646 11:16:45.951
Orbits
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